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AUDI TP52 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

W% BARCLAYS
SUPER
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Porto Cervo, 9th - |5th June 2014
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yacht name

Azzurra

B2

Gladiator
Hurakan

Paprec Recyclage
Phoenix
Provezza 7
Quantum Racing
Ran

TP52
TP52
TP52
TP52
IRC52
TP52
IRC52
TP52
TP52

10
I
09
0l
03

sail n.
ITA 280

ITA 5200
GBR | 152L
ITA 2352
FRA 11152
BRA 01 |
TKI1212
52011
SWE 5211

ITA
ITA
UK
UK
FRA
BRA
TUR
USA
SWE

Alberto Roemmers
Michele Galli
Tony Langley
Hurakan Racing Ltd / Giuseppe Parodi
PH Finance
Eduardo Souza Ramos
V. Ergin Imre
Doug DeVos

Niklas Zennstrom

15,85
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15,85
15,85
15,84
15,85
14,85
15,85
15,85

4,30
4,44
4,50
4,45
4,40
4,40
4,42
4,42
4,42

3,35
3,34
3,45
3,35
3,45
3,34
3,45
3,35
3,35




